
JR MEN 123.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 122.8 170.0 0

2 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 120.4 135.0 0

3 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 118.0 125.0 0

4 J'air Johnson Pratt High School 122.0 125.0 0

5 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 110.0 0

6 Aidan Haislett Goddard High School 122.3 110.0 0

7 Amir Luten Parsons Vikings 119.8 100.0 0

Jr Men 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 122.8 225.0 0

2 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 120.4 195.0 0

3 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 118.0 185.0 0

4 J'air Johnson Pratt High School 122.0 185.0 0

5 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 180.0 0

6 Aidan Haislett Goddard High School 122.3 165.0 0

7 Amir Luten Parsons Vikings 119.8 145.0 0

Jr Men 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 118.0 155.0 0

2 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 120.4 155.0 0

3 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 145.0 0

4 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 122.8 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 J'air Johnson Pratt High School 122.0 125.0 0

6 Aidan Haislett Goddard High School 122.3 105.0 0

7 Amir Luten Parsons Vikings 119.8 100.0 0

Jr Men 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 122.8 540.0 10

2 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 120.4 485.0 8

3 Kenny Ford Maize South High School 118.0 465.0 6

4 Micah Dick Eisenhower Tigers 120.0 435.0 4

5 J'air Johnson Pratt High School 122.0 435.0 2

6 Aidan Haislett Goddard High School 122.3 380.0 1

7 Amir Luten Parsons Vikings 119.8 345.0 0


